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A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK A/S CLASS A

ISIN:  DKO0010244425

Overview

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
10,350.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.58% (-60.00)

DK0010244425
MAERSK A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
22,008 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

10,350.00 DKK (10)
10,370.00 DKK (5)

10,440.00 DKK
10,570.00 DKK
10,270.00 DKK
10,410.00 DKK
10,374.1918 DKK
2,646
27,450,275.00
528
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010244425&ID_NOTATION=1921673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2230541619b6f7f83a39d58be243ecd66954a57fedf10b9dce8dcfc35d6c451d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39f1507960c05663f&time=1723928817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc078c69bee5ca7650136397e7461be0ed4aefbae83ecb8baf748694d335d7d7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0671ee24b4b10d34&time=1723928817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9754938d295bd6a1331c15e5657663b75448a75d9a1281b3bd520c78cdfc473&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=562b2f83de40ccd87&time=1723928817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98653c9a1f7374b937901320195f2665121dfd39d6e10f3d6f0ee47340a75c88&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff220da6574647cc8&time=1723928817&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd3b010be4e12ca9f9454d4fed52f5f062b4e1e9b3cf60c446ddb76e50dfa82f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c1eb4258c55c9faf&time=1723928817&tool=RSC

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK A/S CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 17:20:00

Price
10,350.00 DKK

Difference € -0.58% (-60.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010244425
Symbol MAERSK A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,008 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 10,350.00 DKK (10)
Ask (Ask size) 10,370.00 DKK (5)
Open 10,440.00 DKK
High 10,570.00 DKK
Low 10,270.00 DKK

Close (prev. day)

10,410.00 DKK

VWAP 10,374.1918 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,646
Trading volume 27,450,275.00
Number of trades 528
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.21% -17.83% -38.28%
Perf (abs.) +418.36 -2,245.99 -6,419.19
Beta 0.46 0.59 0.68
Volatility  36.99 43.14 43.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

10,420.00 DKK (2,727

( )
10,693.00 DKK (4,404)
10,571.27 DKK (5,901)
10,774.80 DKK (7,304)
13,503.21 DKK (2024/01/04)
7,926.21 DKK (2024/03/26)
13,503.21 DKK (2024/01/04)
7,926.21 DKK (2024/03/26)

Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
1,391.00 EUR 0.00 2
1,388.00 EUR 0.00 5
1,390.00 EUR 0.07 16
1,385.00 EUR 0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1921673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205270748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102410976

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK A/S CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:20

08:09

16:55

15:52

21:18

19:31

08:09

10,350.00 DKK 27.45

1,394.00 EUR 0.00

10,305.00 DKK 0.00

1,390.00 EUR 0.00

1,500.00 USD 0.05

1,380.00 EUR 0.00

1,394.00 EUR 0.00

528
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99041369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22802056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92031870

A.P. MOLLER-MAERSK A/S CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

©.3 MAERSK

Contact Details
A.P. MBLLER-MARSK A/S

Esplanaden 50 - 1098 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-63-33-63

Fax: +45-33-63-30-03

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Vincent Clerc
Aymeric

Chandavoine

Caroline
Pontoppidan

Charles van der
Steene

Ditlev Blicher
Johan Sigsgaard
Karsten Kildahl
Katharina
Poehlmann
Keith Svendsen
Narin Phol
Navneet Kapoor
Navneet Kapoor
Patrick Jany
Patrick Jany

Rabab Boulos

Susana Elvira

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Robert Maersk Uggla

Allan Thygesen
Bernard L. Bot
Diane Greene

J. W. Marc Engel
Julija Voitiekute
Kasper Bo Rersted
Marika Fredriksson
Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Sven Arne Karlsson

Thomas Madsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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